

Agency - Bhol - Shaxar Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bel Barahi Red Rd. Near Naraula Fall Tamble -
Pakhra Hatigan - 1819

11/12/54 - (11/12/54)

E.E. R.W.D. work Aurangabad DIVISION

A. Aurangabad SUB-DIVISION

11/12/54

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1 Providing & Fining of working
Benchmark Pillars

Qty-2 No. vide TMB P-1/1

@ Rs 4441.06/each Rs — 8882 = 00

2/2 Providing & Fining of working
Reference Pillars

Qty-5 No, vide TMB P-1/2

@ Rs 2054.83/each Rs — 10274 = 00

3/3 Clearing & Grubbing Road land

Qty-1.02 Hect, vide TMB P-2/3

@ Rs 75573.34/Hect — Rs 77085 = 00

Continuation

BF ————— 96241 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	—	—	96241=00
4/4 Cutting of Trees					
Qty- 14.0 M, vide MBP-2/1					
@ Rs-357.26/each			Rs	—	5002=00
5/5 Removal of Poles					
Qty- 8.0 M, vide MBP-2/5					
@ Rs-252.07/each			Rs	—	2017=00
6/6 Excavation for Roadway					
Qty- 25.00 m ³ , vide MBP-8/1					
@ Rs-103.96/m ³			Rs	—	2599=00
7/7 Const ⁿ of Embankment from Roadway Cutting					
Qty- 22.88 m ³ , vide MBP-12/10					
@ Rs-63.01/m ³			Rs	—	1441=00
8/8 Const of Embankment for 100 m lead					
Qty- 1373.17 m ³ , vide MBP-10/10					
@ Rs-177.64/m ³			Rs	—	243929=00
9/9 Const ⁿ of Embankment for 1000 m lead					
Qty- 773.12 m ³ , vide MBP-19/10					
@ Rs-261.09/m ³			Rs	—	201854=00
10/10 Const ⁿ of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders					
Qty- 2509.377 m ³ , vide MBP-19/1					
Qty- 917.5153 m ³ , vide MBP-23/1					
3426.8923 m ³					

Continuation
@ Rs-264.63/m³ — Rs — 906859=00

BF — 1459942=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	—	—	1459942=00
11/11 Const ⁿ of GSB					
Qty- 980.76 m ² wide TMBP-2%					
@RS-2858.61/m ²			RS	—	2801675=00
12/12 Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates of WBM Crr-III					
Qty- 387.256 m ³ wide TMBP-2%					
@RS-4362.73/m ³			RS	—	1689493
13/13 Providing and applying primer Coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty- 4398.45 m ² wide TMBP-2%					
@RS-58.94/m ²			RS	—	259245=00
14/14 Providing & applying Tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty- 4398.45 m ² wide TMBP-2%					
@RS-20.18/m ²			RS	—	88761=00
15/15 Providing, laying and rolling of M S S (Type B)					
Qty- 4398.45 m ² wide TMBP-2%					
@RS-262.14/m ²			RS	—	1153010=00
16/16 Const ⁿ of Cement Concrete Pavement M20					
Qty- 183.56 m ³ wide TMBP-2%					
@RS-7302.44/m ³			RS	—	1340436=00

Continuation

BF ——— 8792562=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF			8792562.00
17/17 Laying brick Soling layer on prepared sub-grade with brick					
Qty - 150.00 m ² wide TMBP - 24/1					
@ Rs 518.24/m ²			Rs	—	77736.00
18/18 Firing in position of ordinary kilnmaster Stone					
Qty - 3.0 No, wide TMBP - 27/101					
@ Rs 2720.49/each			Rs	—	8161.00
19/19 Firing in position of 200 m Stone					
Qty - 5.0 No, wide TMBP - 27/101					
@ Rs 777.25/each			Rs	—	3886.00
20/20 Providing and firing logo of MMGSY Project					
Qty 2.0 m wide TMBP - 8/1					
Qty 2.0 m wide TMBP - 28/3					
@ Rs 11378.23/each			Rs	—	45513.00
21/21 Printing New letters and figures of any shade					
Qty - 308.00 Nos wide TMBP - 32/1					
@ Rs 0.75/cm/letter			Rs	—	231.00

Continuation

BF ————— 8928089.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	—	—	
22/22 RCC M/S boundary Pillars					
Qty- 60.0 Nos vide TMBP-27 1/2					
@Rs 738.60/each			Rs	—	44316=00
23/23 Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflectORIZED Cautionary,					
Mandatory and informative					
Sign 600mm equilateral					
△ Triangle					
Qty- 8.00 Nos vide TMBP-28 3/4 (i)					
@Rs 4142.78/each			Rs	—	33142=00
24/24 Providing and fixing of					
Sign 600mm Circular					
Qty- 4.00 Nos vide TMBP-29 1/4 (ii)					
@Rs 5566.51/each			Rs	—	22266=00
25/25 Providing and fixing of					
Sign 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular					
Qty- 2.00 Nos vide TMBP-29 1/4 (iii)					
@Rs 5420.78/each			Rs	—	10842=00
26/26 pro and laying of hot applied thermo					
-plastic Compound on Bituminous Surface					
Qty- 230.00 m ² vide TMBP-29 1/4					
@Rs 886.46/m ²			Rs	—	203886=00

Continuation

BF ——— 9242541=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF			
27/27	Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound on Concrete Surface				
Qty-	60.0 m ² vide TMBP-29/2				
@RS-	1005.35/m ²		RS-	60321.00	
28/28	Asphalt Mastic Paint on Rumble Strips				
Qty-	13.50 m ² vide TMBP-29/6				
@RS-	262.14/m ²		RS-	3538.20	
29/29	Road Marking Paint on Rumble Strips				
Qty-	13.50 m ² vide TMBP-29/3				
@RS-	886.46/m ²		RS-	11967.20	
30/30	Planting of tree by Road side				
Qty-	115.00 No. vide TMBP-29/5				
@RS-	1288.76/each		RS-	148207.00	
31/31	Earth work in Excavation for Foundation				
Qty-	208.60 m ³ vide TMBP-6/1				
@RS-	398.62/m ³		RS-	83152.00	

Continuation

BF ————— 3549726.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BP					
32/32 PCC M15 as levelling course in foundation					
Qty - 32.20 m ² , vide TMBP-6/2					
@ Rs - 6319.11/m ² — Rs - 203475.00					
33/33 PCC in Substructure					
Qty - 193.55 m ² , vide TMBP-7/2					
@ Rs - 7289.27/m ² — Rs - 1410838.00					
34/34 Painting on Parapet wall					
Qty - 144.48 m ² , vide TMBP-3/1					
@ Rs - 1378.30/m ² — Rs - 19914.00					
35/35 RCC Pipe NP3 for Culverts					
Qty - 52.50 m, vide TMBP-7/1					
@ Rs - 7663.13/m — Rs - 402314.00					
36/36 300 mm dia irrigation pipe					
Qty - 60.00 RM, vide TMBP-7/1					
@ Rs - 1025.53/RM — Rs - 61532.00					
37/37 Dismantling of C.C					
Qty - 0.60 m ³ , vide TMBP-3/1					
@ Rs - 683.75/m ³ — Rs - 410.00					
BF					
					11655684.00

Continuation

Continuation